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LARLL

Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

(120) 200m - Dievcata (2009-2010) :: Beh B

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
(1073)
(1077)
(1089)
(1064)
(1079)
(1092)
(1097)
(1068)

Meno
FIZELOVA Sara Maria
CHUDA Dominika
DANISOVA Ema Viktéria
KANATOVA Eliska
KASSAIOVA Katarina
HANULOVA Michaela
MATUSIKOVA Laura
VARGOVA Viktéria

Lucenec 18.05.2018
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 15:21

Nar.

2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS Hali¢

ZS Stefanika Lucenec
ZS Vajanského Lu¢enec
ZS Rapovce

ZS Stefanika Lucenec
ZS Vajanského Luc¢enec
ZS Vajanského Lu¢enec
ZS Rapovce

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
37,43
37,64
39,08
39,99
40,45
40,84
40,86
43,31



	(120) 200m - Dievčatá (2009-2010) :: Beh B

